&> CHERY TIGGOS Pro

ENJOY YOUR FIRST CLASS
EAST MALAYSIA
CUSTOMER PRICE LIST
Tiggo 8 Pro

Description 1998cc

Individual Corporate
Net Selling Price 161,930.80 161,930.80
Registration Fee 60.00 60.00
Road Tax - 1 Year 242.56 242.56
H.P. Ownership Claim Fee 50.00 50.00
Number Plate Fee 80.00 80.00
On The Road Price Without Insurance 162,363.36 162,363.36
Proposed Sum Insured 161,930.80 161,930.80

BASIC PACKAGE Note:

| vmiEs e TR | e
VEHICLE WARRANTY SERVICE . . .
without prior notice.

2) Registration fee for non-Malaysians varies from

YEARS | + YEARS the above.

/150.000 K\M* FREE SERVICE” 3) Above price is list for East Malaysia only
’ excluding Labuan duty free price.
4) The prices above are effective from 6th July
2023 without insurance.
«Terms and Conditions apply. 5) Terms and conditions apply.
OPTIONAL PACKAGES Note:
) This package s applcable
PACKAGE MINBIRACRAGE 2) This package is applicable into customer hire
7 YEARS OF . purchase loan.
SERVICE MAINTENANCE
10vears| °F O
UP TO 1,000,000 KM YEARS OF
EXTENDED WARRANTY

*Terms and Conditions apply.

OPTIONAL PACKAGES
EXTENDED WARRANTY PACKAGE
Individual Corporate
On the Road Price (RM) 162,363.36 162,363.36
Extended Warranty Package (RM) 2,000 2,000
Total On The Road Price Without Insurance (RM) 164,363.36 164,363.36
EXTRA PEACE OF MIND PACKAGE
Individual Corporate
On the Road Price (RM) 162,363.36 162,363.36
Extra Peace of Mind Package (RM) 11,600 11,600
Total On The Road Price Without Insurance (RM) 173,963.36 173,963.36
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